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Allegro moderato maestoso ( = 110)

Andante ( = 95)

      

2 Lauda Anima Mea by Luigi Cherubini Arranged for Winds & Strings by Mike Magatagan (Mike@Magatagan.com)



















14

21

Fl

Ob

Cl

Fh

Ba

V1

V2

Va

Cb

Vc

Fl

Ob

Cl

Fh

Ba

V1

V2

Va

Vc

Cb





































 










 







 
 





 






 

 
  



 

 






 


 

 



 



   


































 








 






   




 


 























 



  













 












 






 























 





  

 





   

  













 

  












 





 

 








  

  



 




 

 



 













 





 



















 












 












 



 



 






 
  

 









 

 

 



 





  




 




  



 

  

  



 








 



  

 




 

 







 





 

  







 



















































































































3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4
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